
 
 
 
 

September 16, 2020 
Via ETFS Filing 

 This material is filed on 15 days' notice 
under Section 204(a)(3) of the Communications Act 

Windstream Access 
4001 Rodney Parham Road 1170 B3F03-84A 
Little Rock, AR 72212 
 
FRN:  0014409924 
TRANSMITTAL No. 107 
 
Secretary, Federal Communications Commission 
Washington, DC 20554 
ATTN:  Wireline Competition Bureau 
 
Dear Madam Secretary: 
 
The accompanying tariff material, issued by Windstream Telephone System (“WTS”), bearing Tariff FCC 
No. 6 and No. 7, effective October 1, 2020, is sent to you for filing in compliance with the requirements 
of the Communications Act of 1934, as amended. 
 
This filing submits the 2020 Mid-Year Access Filing, tariff pages and supporting data for issuing carriers 
contained in the WTS Tariffs FCC Nos. 6 and 7 to implement required exogenous cost adjustments to 
reflect changes in the Telecommunications Relay Service (“TRS”) carrier contribution factor, the North 
American Numbering Plan Administration (“NANPA”) contribution factor, and the annual regulatory fee 
for Interstate Telecommunications Service Providers (“ITSP”). This filing also revises the fourth quarter 
2020 universal service contribution factor to 27.1%, pursuant to Public Notice, DA 20-1075, CC Docket 
No. 96-45, released September 14, 2020.  
 
Some of this information is filed with a request that it be treated confidential under the Freedom of 
Information Act. A letter requesting that it be placed under the Protective Order designated in the Tariff 
Streamlining Order is attached. 
 
This material is being filed on a fifteen (15) days’ notice and scheduled to become effective on October 
1, 2020, consisting of tariff pages as indicated on the following check sheets: 
 
 WTS FCC Tariff No. 6   84th Revised Page 1  
 
 WTS FCC Tariff No. 7   38th Revised Page 1 
 
This transmittal letter, supporting documentation and revised tariff pages are being filed electronically 
today via the Federal Communications Commission's Electronic Tariff Filing System (ETFS). Payment in 
the amount of $960.00 has been electronically transmitted under FRN 0014409924 to the U.S. Bank in 
St. Louis, Missouri in accordance with the fee program procedures. 
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Secretary, Federal Communications Commission 
 
Windstream Telephone System 
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______________________________________ 
 
 
 
Petitions pertaining to this filing may be served in person or by facsimile to:  
 
 Contact:   Kerry C. Smith  
 Address:   4001 Rodney Parham Road 
             Little Rock, AR 72212 
  
 Facsimile: 501-748-6583 
 
Any questions you may have regarding this filing should be directed to my attention at 407-740-3031 or 
via email to Sthomas@inteserra.com. Thank you for your assistance in this matter. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
/s/ Sharon Thomas 
 
Sharon Thomas 
Consultant 
 
tms: Transmittal 107 
 
ST/cc 



ALNC Windstream North Carolina 
ALPA Windstream Pennsylvania 
ALWR Windstream Western Reserve 
COKY Windstream Kentucky East London 
GTKY Windstream Kentucky East Lexington 
I TIC Windstream Iowa Telecom 
LTNE Windstream Nebraska, Inc. 
VANM Valor New Mexico# 1164 
VANN Valor New Mexico# 1193 
VAOK Valor Oklahoma # 1165 
VATX Valor Texas# 1163 
VCTX Valor Texas# 1181 
WSAC Windstream Georgia Accucomm 
WSAL Windstream Alabama 
WSAR Windsream Arkansas 
WSBV Windstream Buffalo Valley 
wscs Windstream Conestoga 
WSCT Windstream Concord 
WSDE Windstream D&E 
WSFL Windstream Florida 
WSGP Georgia Properties 
WSGT Windstream Georgia Telephone 
WSKR Windstream Kerrville 
WSKY Windstream Kentucky West 
WSLD Windstream Lakedale 
WSLX Windstream Lexcom 
WSMO Windstream Missouri 
WSMS Windstream Mississippi 
WSMZ Windstream Montezuma 
WSNY Windstream New York Properties 
WSOH Windstream Ohio 
WSOP Windstream Oklahoma Properties 
WSSB Windstream Lakedale dba Connections 
wssc Windstream South Carolina 
WSSL Windsteam Sugarland 
WSST Windstream Standard 
WSTX Texas Windstream 



FCC Registration Numbers for Tariff Participants 

0004966594 
0004967774 
0004967790 
0004967030 
0004965992 
0004966552 
0004967741 
0004967055 
0004967683 
0004967725 
0004967634 
0004967014 
0004967337 
0004967691 
0004967808 
0004967816 
0016064578 
0001687813 
0004986147 
0005095856 
0004257531 
0001959758 
0003911385 
0006580518 
0004967600 
0003762010 
0004966099 
0001729060 
0004967360 
0001856145 
0004967840 
0003271871 
0008343162 
0005386172 
0003708575 


